MOLD MONITORING
F-16
SYSTEM COOLING™
MOLD COOLING MONITORING
Validate
SYSTEM COOLING™
MANIFOLDS
System Cooling is a suite of products that allows injection molders and mold

measured in each zone individually.
MonitorProcess
ORDERING INFORMATION
Monitoring system consists of Manifolds and required electronics.
Please contact SystemMonitoring@procomps.com for system information and quotes.
ZONES FLOW RANGE CATALOG NUMBER
4
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM SCM-4-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM SCM-4-2-SS-HT
8
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM SCM-8-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM SCM-8-2-SS-HT
12
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM SCM-12-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM SCM-12-2-SS-HT
The instrumented manifold takes the place of traditional distribution manifolds on molding machines. Its compact
form and stainless steel construction grants versatility in a variety of applications from harsh environments to space-
limited configurations and clean rooms. The flow sensors operate on the vortex flow principle without any moving parts.
Manifolds can be mounted to the molding machine or a separate cart.